TV tool - Marina 299,00 €

Pikkus

Laius

Korgus

Istme korgus
Istumisstgavus
Funktsioonid

Varv

Kesta varv

Materjal

Taiendavad funktsioonid

Jala materjal
Taitmine

SKU

97

96

100

49

56

Mitte valjatdbmmatav
Hall

Hall

Kootud kangas
Lédvesta funktsioon
Metall

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag
vedrualusega

12200-T-57227218T




